
Industrial Specialist

Anthony Binswanger, SIOR 
Cushman & Wakefi eld 
Walnut Creek, CA 
tony.binswanger@cushwake.com 
925.627.2482

Ryan Boozer, SIOR 
Stream Realty Partners  
Dallas, TX 
Ryan.Boozer@streamrealty.com 
214.210.1414

Susan Borst, SIOR, CCIM 
Colliers International  
Las Vegas, NV
susan.borst@colliers.com  
702.735.5700

Tom Callister, SIOR 
Commerce Real Estate Solutions 
Salt Lake City, UT
callister@comre.com 
801.486.0390

Thomas Cromartie, SIOR 
CBRE 
Atlanta, GA  
tom.cromartie@cbre.com 
404.923.1308

Ryan Cymet, SIOR 
CBRE Limited 
Montreal, QC 
ryan.cymet@cbre.com 
514.849.6000

Jean-Philippe Daunais, SIOR 
CBRE Limited 
Montreal, QC 
jp.daunais@cbre.com 
514.849.6000

Grant Fulkerson, SIOR 
Lee & Associates  
Calabasas, CA 
gfulkerson@lee-re.com 
818.449.4401

Carmon Hicks, SIOR 
JLL  
Denver, CO 
carmon.hicks@am.jll.com
303.292.4500 x0025 
     

Todd Holley, SIOR 
Voit Real Estate Services / CORFAC 
International  
San Diego, CA 
THolley@voitco.com 
858.458.3349

Ryan Hood, SIOR 
Avison Young  
Markham, ON 
ryan.hood@avisonyoung.com 
905.474.1155

Alberto Iori, SIOR 
GUIZZO Industrial Properties 
Milan, Italy
alberto.iori@guizzo.eu 
335.423430     

Christopher Jackson, SIOR, CCIM 
Woodward Commercial Realty, Inc.  
Newburgh, IN 
cjackson@woodwardrealty.com 
812.474.1900

Daniel Jones, SIOR 
Entre Commercial Realty 
Schaumburg, IL 
djones@entrecommercial.com 
847.310.4299

Benjamin Millis, SIOR 
Newmark Grubb Knight Frank 
Las Vegas, NV 
bmillis@ngkf.com 
702.405.1726

Ty Newland, SIOR 
Cushman & Wakefi eld of California 
Ontario, CA 
Ty.Newland@cushwake.com
909.942.4640

Adam Schneiderman, SIOR 
Transwestern 
Rosemont, IL 
Adam.Schneiderman@transwestern.com 
847.826.4467

Offi  ce Specialist

Kevin Annis, SIOR, CCIM 
ArchCrest Commercial Partners 
Reno, NV 
KAnnis@archcrestnv.com 
775.852.9800

Furkan Bayoglu, SIOR 
TNL Real Estate Developments 
Istanbul, Turkey 
furkanbayoglu@tnl.com.tr 
216.577.1022

Teresa Blanca, SIOR 
Blanca Commercial Real Estate 
Miami, FL 
Tere.Blanca@BlancaCRE.com 
305.577.8850

Chad Cook, SIOR, CCIM 
Cushman & Wakefi eld 
Sacramento, CA 
chad.cook@cushwake.com 
916.375.1500

NEW MEMBERS
Members listed joined between January 1 - April 1, 2016
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Todd Cooney, SIOR 
CBRE 
Kitchener, ON 
todd.cooney@cbre.com 
519.340.2315

Ghlee Cozad, SIOR 
Cozad Commercial Real Estate  
St. Louis, MO 
gt3@cozadgroup.com 
314.646.3303

Dan Dokovic, SIOR 
Intelica CRE  
Chesterfi eld, MO 
ddokovic@intcre.com 
314.270.5991

Gbenga Ismail, SIOR, MRICS 
ANVIS Ismail and Partners 
Obalende Lagos Island, Nigeria   
gbenga@ismailandpartners.com 
80.330.8569

Cathy Jones, SIOR, CCIM 
Sun Commercial Real Estate Inc. 
Las Vegas, NV 
cathyj@suncommercialre.com
702-595.8765

Julie Kronfeld, SIOR 
NAI Mertz 
Mount Laurel, NJ 
julie.kronfeld@naimertz.com 
856.234.9600

Kevin McLaughlin, SIOR 
Newmark Grubb Zimmer 
Saint Louis, MO 
KMcLaughlin@NGZimmer.com 
314.628.0436

Russell Patterson, SIOR 
Patterson Commercial Property Group 
Tyler, TX 
rpatterson@pattersoncpg.com
903-597-1800

Grant Pruitt, SIOR 
Whitebox Real Estate LLC  
Dallas, TX 
grant@whiteboxrealestate.com 
214.380.4575

Susan Smith, SIOR 
Newmark Grubb Zimmer
Kansas City, MO
ssmith@ngzimmer.com
816.512.1009

Candidates

Leigh Ellis
Aquila Commercial
Austin, TX
ellis@aquilacommercial.com
512.684.3802

Reed Vestial
Lee & Associates of Houston
Houston, TX
rvestal@lee-associates.com
713-744.7438

Associates

ARCO National Construction 
Sam Stahnke 
Riverside, MO 
sstahnke@arco1.com
816-877-0529

Denver Commercial Coatings 
Jim Diaz 
Denver, CO 
jim@denvercommercialcoatings.com 
303.861.2030

Griffi  n Industrial Realty 
Thomas Lescalleet 
Bloomfi eld, CT 
tlescalleet@griffi  nindustrial.com 
860.286.7660

Liberty Property Trust 
Brad Butler  
Eden Prairie, MN 
bbutler@libertyproperty.com 
952.947.1100

Rockford Area Economic 
Development Council 
Dennis McCarthy 
Rockford, IL 
dmccarthy@rockfordil.com
815-969-4254

(702) 316-4500 
7219 W. Sahara, Suite #100, 

Las Vegas, NV 89117

50 YEARS OF PERFORMANCE

NOT PROMISES

Specializing in the  
Sale of Commercial  
Investment Property  

and the Sales  
and Leasing of  

Office, Industrial  
and Retail

Soozi Jones Walker  

CCIM, SIOR

Broker/President

Soozi@CEVegas.com

Bobbi Miracle  

CCIM, SIOR

Senior Vice President

Bobbi@CEVegas.com


